
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

13 
122 
83 

181 
33 
4 

85 
22 

Name 

Yuven Sundaramoorthy 

Robert Perona 

Tim Kautz 

Jonathon Kotyk 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Cliff Johnson 

David H. Livingston  Jr. 

Tazio Stefanelli 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Overall BestTm 

2:25.080 

2:25.104 

2:25.211 

2:25.498 

2:26.055 

2:26.577 

2:27.891 

2:30.396 

In Session 

G4Q1=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q1=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q1=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q2=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q2=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q2=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q2=FV, F5, FF 

G4Q1=FV, F5, FF 

Hometown 

Schenectady NY 

Indianapolis IN 

St. Charles IL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Plymouth WI 

Stilwell KS 

Nashville TN 

Elkhorn WI 

Member_ID 

515218 

439562 

324307 

521908 

105156_4 

117710 

251277 

499339 

Make-Model 

Mygale Mygale 

Mygal SJ15 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Mygale Mygale 

Van Diemen Van Deimen 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum 14H 

Spectrum FF1600 

Region 

MHR 

IND 

CHI 

Bucc 

Milw 

KCR 

TEN 

Milw 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports  Permatex  Spray Nine  Threadlocker  Fast Orange 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Rhine Auto Subway JDL  KMR Pure Energy Racing 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

ThermaMasters 

Millennium Forms 

Printed: 6/16/2018 11:15:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Chicago Region SCCA - Road America 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 4 

G4R1 Grid A - FF 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Grid Race 1
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